Ref. : TDS-522-110 LED EXIT MARKING SIGN Issue :  2
Date :  Jan. 23, 06
P/N 522-110-YZ Page :   1 / 2
The Emergency Exit Sign is used as a marker and a locater of doors and emergency exits in
aircraft cabins.
This unit is intended for VIP application or little A/C fuselage diameter when sign dimensions can
be accepted by exception to the regulation.
This unit proposed in various finish, color and power supply totally fulfills the FAR / CS 25.812

Date :  Jan. 23, 06
P/N 522-110-YZ Page :   2 / 2
Part description numbering system
522- 110 Y Z
   Finish code
  Power Supply code
Y Power Supply
A 6 VDC – 400 mA
B 12 VDC – 200 mA.
D 115 VAC 400 Hz – tbd mA
Z Casing Finish & Color
0 Brushing G180 + OAS uncolored
1 Brushing G180 + OAS black
2 Brushing G400 + OAS uncolored
3 Brushing G400 + OAS black
4 Nickel Brushed n° 19 (Prodect)
5 Chrome brushed n° tbd (Prodect)
6 Gold
Dimension
Mounting holder
P/N 533-10052
(Others mounting device type on request)
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE